
CUCOLIS 
 

(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
 
 

Vol.8, No.5, September 2012 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o INFLIBNET Centre 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone: 26305630/26300368 
Email: alibnet@gmail.com 
URL : www.alibnet.org 

 

  

 

http://www.alibnet.org/


 
 

 
PREFACE 

 
 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science 

professionals to enable them to update their professional skill and knowledge. 
The latest articles published in the field of Library and Information Science in India 

and abroad gives information about what is new, so that active Indian Library and 
Information professionals, DO NOT 

 Miss various types of professional opportunities. 

 Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 
 Work unnecessarily, when LIS information is needed. 

 Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 
 
 

ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, of selected articles, on 
request, for their personal and research use. 

 
Starting from this issue, that is May 2012, about one hundred LIS Journals are 

covered. The subscription cost of these journals is over sixty lakhs. As usual this 
issue also contains a Key Words Index, which will help the readers to retrieve 
precise information. 

 
 

We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 
 
 

We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for their 
continuous support for various activities of ADINET. 

 
 
All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional 

membership of ADINET for financial year 2012-2013 are requested to do so. Please 
also renew your CUCOLIS subscription. 

 
 
The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of 

ADINET, is Rs. 1200/- .The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-.  
 

 
 
 

 
 

September 2012                                                                              Publisher 
 



 

INDEX 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Journal 

 

VOL / ISSUE 

 

PAGE 

 

1 Archival Science Volume 12 Issue 3,  2012 1 

2 Aslib Proceedings Volume 64 Issue 4,  2012 1 

3 Bulletin of the American Society for 

Information Science and Technology 

Volume 38 Issue 6,  2012 
2 

4 Cataloging & Classification Quarterly Volume 50 Issue 5-7,  2012 2 

5 Electronic Journal of Knowledge 

Management 

Volume 10 Issue 3,  2012 
3 

6 Information Management & Computer 

Security 

Volume 20 Issue 4,  2012 
4 

7 Information Research an International 

Electronic Journal 

Volume 17 Issue 3,  2012 
4 

8 Information Technology and Libraries Volume 31 Issue 3,  2012 5 

9 Internet Research Volume 22 Issue 5,  2012 6 

10 Issues in Science & Technology 

Librarianship 

Issue 70,  2012 
6 

11 Journal of Intellectual Capital Volume 13 Issue 4,  2012 7 

12 Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document 

Delivery & Electronic Reserve 

Volume 22 Issue 1,  2012 
7 

13 Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document 

Delivery & Electronic Reserve 

Volume 22 Issue 2,  2012 
8 

14 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 16 Issue 5,  2012 8 

15 Journal of Knowledge Management Volume 16 Issue 6,  2012 9 

16 Journal of Library Administration Volume 52 Issue 5,  2012 10 

17 Library Hi Tech News Volume 29 Issue 6,  2012 10 

18 Library Hi Tech News Volume 29 Issue 7,  2012 11 

19 Music Reference Services Quarterly Volume 15 Issue 3,  2012 11 

20 New Library World Volume 113 Issue 9-10,  2012 11 

21 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 28 Issue 3,  2012 12 

22 OCLC Systems & Services Volume 28 Issue 4,  2012 13 

23 Online Information Review Volume 36 Issue 5,  2012 13 

24 portal: Libraries and the Academy Volume 12 Issue 3,  2012 14 

25 Program: electronic library and 

information systems 

Volume 46 Issue 3,  2012 
14 

26 Program: electronic library and 

information systems 

Volume 46 Issue 4,  2012 
15 

27 Public Library Quarterly Volume 31 Issue 2,  2012 15 

28 Public Library Quarterly Volume 31 Issue 3,  2012 15 

29 Reference Services Review Volume 40 Issue 4,  2012 16 

30 Science & Technology Libraries Volume 31 Issue 3,  2012 16 

31 Bottom Line: Managing Library 

Finances, The 

Volume 25 Issue 3,  2012 
17 

32 Electronic Library, The Volume 30 Issue 5,  2012 17 

33 Electronic Library, The Volume 30 Issue 6,  2012 18 

34 VINE Volume 42 Issue 3/4,  2012 19 

35 Keyword Index  20-21 

 



1 
 
 

  Archival Science 

  Volume 12 Issue 3,  2012 

   

1 Title : Oral culture, written records and understanding the twentieth-century 

colonial archive. The significance of understanding from within 

 Author : Alistair G. Tough 

   

2 Title : The economics and politics of international preservation collaborations: a 

Malian case study 

 Author : Lorraine Dong 

   

3 Title : Continuous classification: capturing dynamic relationships among 

information resources 

 Author : Greg Bak 

   

4 Title : Provenance and credibility in scientific data repositories 

 Author : Kathleen Fear and Devan Ray Donaldson 

   

5 Title : Empirical research on archivists’ skills and knowledge needs in Chinese 

archival education 

 Author : Haitao Li and Linlin Song 

   

  Aslib Proceedings 

  Volume 64 Issue 4,  2012 

   

6 Title : Mapping the network structure of science parks: An exploratory study of 

cross-sectoral interactions reflected on the web 

 Author : David Minguillo, Mike Thelwall  

 Keywords: Intelligent networks, Interlink analysis, R&D support infrastructure, 

Science parks, United Kingdom, Webometrics, Yorkshire and the Humber 

   

7 Title : Facebook use in libraries: an exploratory analysis 

 Author : Noa Aharony 

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Exploratory analysis, Facebook, Information transfer, 

Public libraries, Social networks 

   

8 Title : Reference accuracy in library and information science journals 

 Author : Karen Davies 

 Keywords: Accuracy, Bibliography, Internet, Periodicals, Publishing, Reference 

   

9 Title : Job rotation program evaluation: the Niger Delta University Library 

 Author : Emmanuel E. Baro  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Job mobility, Job rotation, Library management, 

Nigeria, Skills acquisition, Skills flexibility 

   

10 Title : Persistence and half-life of URL citations cited in LIS open access journals 

 Author : B.T. Sampath Kumar, K.S. Manoj Kumar  

 Keywords: Half-life, Information retrieval, Journals, Online access, Persistence, 

Referencing, URL citations, Worldwide web 

  

 

 



2 
 

11 Title : A compound correlation model for disjoint literature-based knowledge 

discovery 

 Author : Shuiqing Huang, Lin He, Bo Yang, Ming Zhang  

 Keywords: Compound correlation model, Disjoint literature, Knowledge discovery, 

Literature, Vectors 

   

12 Title : How do health care professionals select medical images they need? 

 Author : Shahram Sedghi, Mark Sanderson, Paul Clough  

 Keywords: Digital images, Health care, Image retrieval, Image seeking behaviour, 

Information retrieval, Medical imaging, Medical personnel, Relevance 

criteria, Relevance judgement, Visual databases 

   

  Bulletin of the American Society for Information Science and 

Technology  

  Volume 38 Issue 6,  2012 

   

13 Title : The Decade of Metrics?:  Examining the Evolution of Metrics Within and 

Outside LIS 

 Author : Vincent Larivière 

   

14 Title : A History of Webometrics 

 Author : Mike Thelwall 

   

15 Title : Seeding a Field:  The Growth of Bibliometrics Through Co-authorship Ties 

 Author : Angela Zoss 

   

16 Title : Taking the Measure of Metrics:  Interviews with Four ASIS&T Members 

 Author : Cassidy Sugimoto 

   

  Cataloging & Classification Quarterly 

  Volume 50 Issue 5-7,  2012 

   

17 Title : The VTLS Implementation of FRBR 

 Author : John L. Espley & Robert Pillow 

   

18 Title : FRBR—The MAB2 Perspective 

 Author : Michaela Putz, Verena Schaffner & Wolfram Seidler 

   

19 Title : Implementing FRBR to Improve Retrieval of In-House Information in a 

Medium-Sized International Institute 

 Author : Aurélie Signoles, Corinne Bitoun & Asuncion Valderrama 

   

20 Title : Modeling Aggregates in FRBR 

 Author : Maja Žumer & Edward T. O’Neill 

   

21 Title : Arrangement of FRBR Entities in Colon Classification Call Numbers 

 Author : Carlo Bianchini 

   

22 Title : FRSAD and the Ontology of Subjects of Works 

 Author : Jonathan Furner 

   

23 Title : FRBR Entities: Identity and Identification 

 Author : Martin Doerr, Pat Riva & Maja Žumer 



3 
 

   

24 Title : FRBR/FRAD and Eva Verona's Cataloging Code: Toward the Future 

Development of Croatian Cataloging Code 

 Author : Mirna Willer & Ana Barbarić 

   

25 Title : Evaluation of RDA as an Implementation of FRBR and FRAD 

 Author : Pat Riva & Chris Oliver 

   

26 Title : Conceptualizations of the Cataloging Object: A Critique on Current 

Perceptions of FRBR Group 1 Entities 

 Author : Manolis Peponakis 

   

27 Title : The Contribution of FRBR to the Identification of Bibliographic 

Relationships: The New RDA-Based Ways of Representing Relationships in 

Catalogs 

 Author : Paola Picco & Virginia Ortiz Repiso 

   

28 Title : Analysis of Work-to-Work Bibliographic Relationships through FRBR: A 

Canadian Perspective 

 Author : Clément Arsenault & Alireza Noruzi 

   

29 Title : Composing in Real Time: Jazz Performances as “Works” in the FRBR Model 

 Author : Raymond Schmidt 

   

30 Title : Identifying Works of Japanese Classics for Construction of FRBRized 

OPACs 

 Author : Takuya Tokita, Maiko Kimura, Yosuke Miyata, Yukio Yokoyama, Shoichi 

Taniguchi & Shuichi Ueda 

   

31 Title : FRBRizing Bibliographic Records Focusing on Identifiers and Role 

Indicators in the Korean Cataloging Environment 

 Author : Hyewon Lee & Ziyoung Park 

   

32 Title : What Do Users Tell Us about FRBR-Based Catalogs? 

 Author : Yin Zhang & Athena Salaba 

   

33 Title : Representing the FR Family in the Semantic Web 

 Author : Gordon Dunsire 

   

34 Title : YouTube: Applying FRBR and Exploring the Multiple Description Coding 

Compression Model 

 Author : Jane Greenberg, Shaun Trujillo & Ketan Mayer-Patel 

   

35 Title : FRBR and Linked Data: Connecting FRBR and Linked Data 

 Author : Lynne C. Howarth 

   

  Electronic Journal of Knowledge Management 

  Volume 10 Issue 3,  2012 

   

36 Title : Trust Building in a virtual context: Case Study of a community of Practice 

 Author : Cindy Eggs 

   



4 
 

37 Title : Intellectual Capital, trust, cultural traits and reputation in the Romanian 

education system 

 Author : Marta-Christina Suciu, Luciana Picioruş, Cosmin Ionuţ Imbrişcă 

   

38 Title : Implicit Evaluations of Intellectual Capital in Practical Decision Making 

 Author : Albrecht Fritzsche 

   

39 Title : Intellectual Capital in the Caribbean Hospitality Industry: Two Case 

Studies  

 Author : Donley Carrington, Mike Tayles 

   

40 Title : Supporting creativity through knowledge integration during the creative 

processes. A management control system perspective 

 Author : Maurizio Massaro, Roland Bardy, Michael Pitts 

   

41 Title : Intellectual Capital (IC) in Financial Services Organisations: Is It Possible 

to Make It Socially Responsible? 

 Author : Piotr Wiśniewski 

   

  Information Management & Computer Security 

  Volume 20 Issue 4,  2012 

   

42 Title : SIEM-based framework for security controls automation 

 Author : Raydel Montesino, Stefan Fenz, Walter Baluja 

   

43 Title : Identifying linkages between statements in information security policy, 

procedures and controls 

 Author : Vinod Pathari, Rajendra M Sonar 

   

44 Title : Social Network Analysis for Cluster-Based IP Spam Reputation 

 Author : Zac Sadan, David G. Schwartz 

   

45 Title : Can spending on information security be justified? Evaluating the security 

spending decision from the perspective of a rational actor 

 Author : Andrew Stewart 

   

  Information Research an International Electronic Journal 

  Volume 17 Issue 3,  2012 

   

46 Title : The waxing and waning of a field: reflections on information studies 

education 

 Author : Blaise Cronin 

   

47 Title : Mobile work and its challenges to personal and collective information 

management 

 Author : Sari Mäkinen 

   

48 Title : College students' uses and perceptions of social networking sites for 

health and wellness information 

 Author : Yan Zhang 

 

 

 

  



5 
 

49 Title : Analysis and visualization of the dynamics of research groups in terms of 

projects and co-authored publications. A case study of library and 

information science in Argentina 

 Author : Sandra Miguel, Zaida Chinchilla-Rodríguez, Claudia González and Félix de 

Moya Anegón 

  

 

 

50 Title : The impact of information behaviour on small business failure 

 Author : Rita Marcella and Laura Illingworth 

   

51 Title : Activity theory as a theoretical framework in the study of information 

practices in molecular medicine 

 Author : Annikki Roos 

   

52 Title : An empirical examination of the associations between social tags and Web 

queries 

 Author : Kwan Yi and Chan Yun Yoo 

   

53 Title : Access to printed and electronic information sources as means of 

continuing professional development of Iranian agricultural staff 

 Author : Esmail Karamidehkordi 

   

54 Title : Teacher trainees’ information acquisition in lesson planning 

 Author : Mikko Tanni 

   

55 Title : Understanding the influence of social information sources on e-

government adoption 

 Author : Daniel Belanche Gracia, Luis Vicente Casaló Ariño & Carlos Flavian Blanco 

   

56 Title : Workplace information practices among human resources professionals: 

discursive boundaries in action 

 Author : Helena Heizmann 

   

57 Title : Designing by decorating: the use of pictures in primary school 

 Author : Anna Lundh and Louise Limberg 

   

  Information Technology and Libraries 

  Volume 31 Issue 3,  2012 

   

58 Title : Extending IM beyond the Reference Desk: A Case Study on the 

Integration of Chat Reference and Library-Wide Instant Messaging 

Network 

 Author : Ian Chan, Pearl Ly, Yvonne Nalani Meulemans  

   

59 Title : METS as an 'Intermediary' Schema for a Digital Library of Complex 

Scientific Multimedia 

 Author : Richard Gartner  

   

60 Title : Trends at a Glance: A Management Dashboard of Library Statistics 

 Author : Emily G Morton-Owens, Karen L Hanson  

   

61 Title : Improving Independent Student Navigation of Complex Educational Web 

Sites: An Analysis of Two Navigation Design Changes in LibGuides 

 Author : Kate A Pittsley, Sara Memmott  



6 
 

   

62 Title : Eclipse Editor for MARC Records 

 Author : Bojana Dimić Surla  

   

63 Title : The Next Generation Integrated Library System: A Promise Fulfilled? 

 Author : Yongming Wang, Trevor A Dawes  

  

 

 

64 Title : Learning to Share: Measuring Use of a Digitized Collection on Flickr and in 

the IR 

 Author : Melanie Schlosser, Brian Stamper  

   

  Internet Research 

  Volume 22 Issue 5,  2012 

   

65 Title : Antecedents and consequences of e-business use for European retailers 

 Author : Victoria Bordonaba-Juste, Laura Lucia-Palacios, Yolanda Polo-Redondo 

   

66 Title : An Integrated E-Recruitment System for Automated Personality Mining 

and Applicant Ranking 

 Author : Evanthia Faliagka, Athanasios Tsakalidis, Giannis Tzimas 

   

67 Title : Beyond Price, How Does Trust Encourage Online Group’s Buying 

Intention? 

 Author : Edward C. S. Ku 

   

68 Title : The impact of electronic word of mouth on a tourism destination choice: 

Testing the theory of planned behavior (TBP) 

 Author : Mohammad Reza Jalilvand, neda samiei 

   

69 Title : To establish online shoppers’ markets and rules for dynamic CRM 

systems: an empirical case study in Taiwan 

 Author : WEN-YU CHIANG 

   

70 Title : Friend me: Which factors influence top global brands participation in social 

network sites 

 Author : Theo Araujo, Peter Neijens 

   

  Issues in Science & Technology Librarianship 

  Issue 70,  2012 

   

71 Title : Scholarish: Google Scholar and its Value to the Sciences 

 Author : Jerry E. Gray, Michelle C. Hamilton, Alexandra Hauser, Margaret M. Janz, 

Justin P. Peters, Fiona Taggart, Indiana University 

   

72 Title : A View from the Mountain Top: The Purple Mountain Observatory Library, 

China 

 Author : Jian Zhang, Purple Mountain Observatory, Chinese Academy of Sciences 

   

73 Title : De-Mystifying the Data Management Requirements of Research Funders 

 Author : Dianne Dietrich, Cornell University, Trisha Adamus, Syracuse University, 

Alison Miner, Syracuse University, and Gail Steinhart, Cornell University 

   



7 
 

74 Title : Using ISI Web of Science to Compare Top-Ranked Journals to the Citation 

Habits of a "Real World" Academic Department 

 Author : Jeremy Cusker, Cornell University 

   

75 Title : Comparing Unique Title Coverage of Web of Science and Scopus in Earth 

and Atmospheric Sciences 

 Author : Philip Barnett and Claudia Lascar, City College of New York 

  

 

 

 

76 Title : Statewide Spatial Data Clearinghouses: an Oregon Case Study 

 Author : Andrea A. Wirth, Bonnie Avery, Kuuipo Walsh, and Marc Rempel, Oregon 

State University 

   

  Journal of Intellectual Capital 

  Volume 13 Issue 4,  2012 

   

77 Title : Intellectual Capital Transformation Evaluating Model 

 Author : Mariya Anatolievna Molodchik, Elena Anatolievna Shakina, Anna 

Andreevna Bykova 

   

78 Title : Intellectual capital as competitive advantage in emerging clusters in Latin 

America 

 Author : Carlos Maria Jardon, M Susana Martos 

   

79 Title : Integrated performance measurement system for firm’s human capital 

building 

 Author : Bunjongjit Rompho, Sununta Siengthai 

   

80 Title : Intellectual Capital and financial performance of Indian Banks 

 Author : Amitava others Mondal, Santanu Kumar Ghosh 

   

81 Title : Analyzing intellectual capital information in sustainability reports: some 

empirical evidence 

 Author : Lino Cinquini, Emilio Passetti, Andrea Tenucci, Marco Frey 

   

82 Title : Use of IC information in Japanese Financial Firms 

 Author : Ulf Henning Johanson, John Holland, Johan Henningsson, Chitoshi Koga, 

Shigeki Sakakibara 

   

83 Title : Intellectual Capital Disclosures by Indian and Australian Information 

Technology Companies: A Comparative Analysis 

 Author : MAHESH JOSHI, Dharminder Singh Ubha, Jasvinder Sidhu 

   

  Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document Delivery & Electronic 

Reserve 

  Volume 22 Issue 1,  2012 

   

84 Title : Optimizing Electronic Reserves Processes With Ares 

 Author : Carolyn Adams & Erin Silva Fisher 

   

85 Title : The Florida State Libraries Resource Sharing Initiative: Unity Among a 

Disparate Group 

 Author : LeEtta M. Schmidt & Dennis Smith 



8 
 

   

86 Title : Leveraging Strengths and Meeting Demands: The Construction of a 

Modern and Comprehensive Electronic Reserves Service at Central 

Michigan University 

 Author : Timothy Peters & Kenneth J. Sanney 

   

87 Title : “Takin’ It to the Web”: Updating Operations Manuals for Today's Techno-

Realities 

 Author : Kathleen Spring 

   

88 Title : The Case for a 60-Day Interlibrary Loan Lending Period 

 Author : Kristine Jo Shrauger, LeEtta M. Schmidt & Mary Radnor 

   

89 Title : When the Pilot Is Over: Picking the Program and Making It Stick, Purchase 

on Demand at the University of South Florida 

 Author : LeEtta M. Schmidt 

   

  Journal of Interlibrary Loan,Document Delivery & Electronic 

Reserve 

  Volume 22 Issue 2,  2012 

   

90 Title : GIL Express in Georgia: An Interlibrary Loan/Circulation Hybrid for 

Circulating Books 

 Author : Fred W. Smith 

   

91 Title : The Value of Document Delivery: Where We Are 15 Years Later 

 Author : Mary J. Walker 

   

92 Title : Meeting Our Customers’ Expectations: A Follow-Up Customer Satisfaction 

Survey After 10 Years of Free Document Delivery and Interlibrary Loan 

Services at Texas A&M University Libraries 

 Author : Zheng Ye (Lan) Yang, Douglas Hahn & Elaine Thornton 

   

93 Title : Helping the “Non-Law” Librarian Understand Law Library Requirements for 

Interlibrary Loan Copy Requests 

 Author : David Mark Zopfi-Jordan 

   

  Journal of Knowledge Management 

  Volume 16 Issue 5,  2012 

   

94 Title : Does knowledge management “fit” matter to business performance? 

 Author : Yue-Yang Chen, Shang-Pao Yeh, Hui-Ling Huang  

 Keywords: Business analysis, Fit, Human resource management strategy, Information 

technology strategy, Knowledge management, Knowledge management 

strategy, Modelling, Taiwan 

   

95 Title : Knowledge management and strategic orientation: leveraging 

innovativeness and performance 

 Author : Alex A. Ferraresi, Carlos O. Quandt, Silvio A. dos Santos, José R. Frega  

 Keywords: Brazil, Business improvement, Business performance, Corporate strategy, 

Innovation, Innovativeness, Knowledge management, Strategic 

orientation 

   



9 
 

96 Title : Knowledge management initiatives in the United Arab Emirates: a baseline 

study 

 Author : C. Muhammad Siddique  

 Keywords: Barriers to knowledge management implementation, Critical success 

factors, Gulf region, Knowledge management, Knowledge management 

benefits, Knowledge management initiatives, Persian Gulf states, United 

Arab Emirates 

   

97 Title : Knowledge acquisition: the roles of perceived value of knowledge content 

and source 

 Author : Tullawat Pacharapha, Vichita Vathanophas Ractham  

 Keywords: Individual behaviour, Knowledge acquisition, Knowledge economy, 

Knowledge transfer, Learning 

   

98 Title : Knowledge sharing: influences of trust, commitment and cost 

 Author : Gian Casimir, Karen Lee, Mark Loon  

 Keywords: Affective commitment, Knowledge sharing, Knowledge transfer, Perceived 

cost of knowledge sharing, Trust, Trust in colleagues 

   

99 Title : Knowledge-sharing hostility and governance mechanisms: an empirical 

test 

 Author : Kenneth Husted, Snejina Michailova, Dana B. Minbaeva, Torben Pedersen  

 Keywords: Denmark, Governance mechanisms, Individual behaviour, Knowledge 

transfer, Knowledge-sharing behaviour, Knowledge-sharing hostility 

   

100 Title : Nimble knowledge transfer in high velocity/turbulent environments 

 Author : Nory B. Jones, John F. Mahon  

 Keywords: Business analysis, Environment, Knowledge, Knowledge management, 

Knowledge transfer, Organizational processes, Strategy 

   

101 Title : The management of knowledge resources in SMEs: an Australian case 

study 

 Author : Rodney Coyte, Federica Ricceri, James Guthrie  

 Keywords: Australia, Case studies, Knowledge management, Knowledge resources, 

Knowledge transfer, Small to medium-sized organizations 

   

102 Title : Knowledge management fishbone: a standard framework of organizational 

enablers 

 Author : Emad M. Kamhawi  

 Keywords: Agility, Bahrain, Critical success factors, Innovation, Knowledge 

management, Knowledge management activities, Organizational enablers, 

Organizational performance, Performance 

   

103 Title : Knowledge management: a personal knowledge network perspective 

 Author : Mohamed Amine Chatti  

 Keywords: Knowledge ecology, Knowledge management, Organizational learning, 

Personal knowledge management, Personal knowledge network, 

Personalization 

   

  Journal of Knowledge Management 

  Volume 16 Issue 6,  2012 

   

104 Title : Factors affecting knowledge management success: The fit perspective 

 Author : Chun-Ming Chang, Meng-Hsiang Hsu, Chiahui Yen 



10 
 

   

105 Title : Developing a Corporate Knowledge Management Strategy 

 Author : Paul Ihuoma Oluikpe 

   

106 Title : Knowledge Management in SMEs: A Literature Review 

 Author : Susanne Durst, Ingi Runar Edvardsson 

   

107 Title : Knowledge Management In Mncs - The Importance Of Subsidiary Transfer 

Performance 

 Author : Katarina Blomkvist 

   

108 Title : Knowledge sharing and innovation in Spanish and Colombian high-tech 

firms 

 Author : Josune Saenz, Nekane Aramburu, Carlos Blanco 

   

109 Title : Bounded Awareness And Tacit Knowledge: Revisiting Challenger Disaster 

 Author : Ajith Kumar, Amaresh Chakrabarti 

 

 

  

110 Title : Using storytelling to elicit tacit knowledge from SMEs 

 Author : Grafton Whyte, Selwyn Ivor Classen 

   

111 Title : Teams as a Process for Knowledge Management 

 Author : John Robert Turner, Tekeisha Zimmerman, Jeff Allen 

   

  Journal of Library Administration 

  Volume 52 Issue 5,  2012 

   

112 Title : Navigating the New Norm: Vendor, Publisher, and Librarian Strategies to 

Cope With the Changing Information Industry 

 Author : Allen Powell 

   

113 Title : The Future Is in Doubt: Librarians, Publishers, and Networked Learning in 

the 21st Century 

 Author : Frank Menchaca 

   

114 Title : This Changes Everything: Transforming the Academic Library 

 Author : Sarah C. Michalak 

   

115 Title : Assessment and Continuous Planning: The Key to Transformation at the 

University of Texas Libraries 

 Author : Meredith Taylor & Fred Heath 

   

  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 29 Issue 6,  2012 

   

116 Title : The AAAS 2012 Annual Meeting: Flattening the World: Building a Global 

Knowledge Society. 

 Author : Danielle Mihram 

 

 

 

  



11 
 

117 Title : Building a "Library in a Box" with an out of the box solution: creating a 

prototype engineering library using XTF 

 Author : Laura Bolton Palumbo 

   

118 Title : Beyond Second Life: New Immersive Worlds for Educators and Librarians 

 Author : Joseph M. Floyd, Ilene Frank 

   

119 Title : Current CITE-ings from the Popular and Trade Computing Literature 

 Author : lois trapasso 

   

  Library Hi Tech News 

  Volume 29 Issue 7,  2012 

   

120 Title : Special Libraries Association Conference 2012 in Chicago 

 Author : Martin A Kesselman 

   

121 Title : Real and Virtual Segments of Modern Library Space 

 Author : Victor Zverevich 

   

122 Title : An Introduction to Computer Viruses: Problems and Solutions 

 Author : Imran Khan 

   

123 Title : Hot off the Press! 

 Author : Jean-Philippe Accart 

   

  Music Reference Services Quarterly 

  Volume 15 Issue 3,  2012 

   

124 Title : Hunting for QR Codes: Linking Students to the Music Collection 

 Author : Veronica A. Wells 

   

125 Title : Desire to Listen: One Learning Management System-Based Solution to 

Providing Copyright Compliant Streaming Audio Reserves 

 Author : Lisa A. Lazar & Carla Myers 

   

126 Title : And We're Back! Experiences in Quickly Building a Robust Sound 

Recording Collection 

 Author : Lisa Hooper 

   

127 Title : An Index to Articles Published in the Etude Magazine, 1883–1957: A New 

Musicological Resource 

 Author : Pamela R. Dennis 

   

128 Title : The Ethnomusicology Archive, University of California, Los Angeles (UCLA) 

 Author : Maureen Russell 

   

  New Library World 

  Volume 113 Issue 9-10,  2012 

   

129 Title : Connecting across continents: collaborative learning in a Web 2.0 world 

 Author : Kate Davis, Gillian Hallam, Katya Henry, Wendy Davis, Kysira Fairbairn, 

Ellen Heidelberger 



12 
 

   

130 Title : Mobile augmented reality applications for library services 

 Author : Jim Hahn 

   

131 Title : University libraries and the postgraduate student; physical and virtual 

spaces 

 Author : Colin Beard, David Bawden 

   

132 Title : Designing Information Literacy: Teaching, Collaborating and Growing 

 Author : Alessia Zanin-Yost 

   

133 Title : Management versus Repetitive Tasks--Avoiding "Working for the 

Weekend": A Crash Course in Motivating Library Staff Faced with 

Seemingly Endless Tasks 

 Author : Janelle R Thomas, Robert P Holley 

   

134 Title : Library services in the media environment - A students’ perspective 

 Author : Michael Grosch 

   

135 Title : Using Predictive Analytics in the Library 

 Author : Bruce Massis 

   

 

 

  OCLC Systems & Services 

  Volume 28 Issue 3,  2012 

   

136 Title : Departing the safe harbor 

 Author : Norm Medeiros  

 Keywords: Academic libraries, Copyright, Copyright law, Digital documents 

   

137 Title : Being responsive 

 Author : Robert Fox  

 Keywords: Information services, Library services, Progressive enhancement, 

Responsive web design, Web site design 

   

138 Title : Understanding the elements of a digital library project plan: part 2 

 Author : H. Frank Cervone  

 Keywords: Digital libraries, Project management, Project methodologies, Project plan 

development, Project planning 

   

139 Title : Management of Indian institutional repositories 

 Author : Sarika Sawant  

 Keywords: Archives, India, Information management, Institutional repositories, 

Management of IR 

   

140 Title : Use of computer, internet, and library OPACs among rural and urban 

postgraduates in Indian universities 

 Author : Shiv Kumar  

 Keywords: Computer usage, Computers, Internet, Internet usage, OPAC, 

Postgraduates, Rural background students, Students, Urban background 

students, User studies 

  

 

 



13 
 

  OCLC Systems & Services 

  Volume 28 Issue 4,  2012 

   

141 Title : The Tree-Friendly iPad 

 Author : Norm Medeiros 

   

142 Title : Data Emancipation 

 Author : Robert Fox 

   

143 Title : Understanding the elements of a digital library project plan - Part 3 

 Author : Frank Cervone 

   

144 Title : Usability Study on Newspaper Mobile Web Sites 

 Author : Wooseob Jeong, Hye Jung Han 

   

145 Title : End user development of digital collection mash-ups: A survey to assess 

the suitability of current infrastructure 

 Author : Holley Long 

   

146 Title : Creating a Digital Library of Three-Dimensional Objects in CONTENTdm 

 Author : Maura L. Valentino, Brian C. Shults 

 

 

  

147 Title : Impact of the optic fibre network and increased bandwidth on e-resources 

access in Malawi 

 Author : Patrick Mapulanga 

   

  Online Information Review 

  Volume 36 Issue 5,  2012 

   

148 Title : The Influence of Journal Self-citations on Journal Impact Factor and 

Immediacy Index 

 Author : Mu-Hsuan Huang, Wen-Yau Cathy Lin 

   

149 Title : The sustainability and stabilization of tag vocabulary in CiteULike: an 

empirical study of collaborative tagging 

 Author : Jin Ma 

   

150 Title : Communicating Spanish Banks’ Identity: the Role of Websites 

 Author : Rafael Bravo, Jorge Matute, José Miguel Pina 

   

151 Title : Predicting intention to purchase on group buying website in Taiwan: 

Virtual community, critical mass, and risk 

 Author : Shu-Yun Cheng, Ming-Tien Tsai, Nai-Chang Cheng, Kun-Shiang Chen 

   

152 Title : Empirical challenges and solutions in construction of a high-performance 

metasearch engine 

 Author : Hamid Sadeghi 

   

153 Title : Smart Combination of Web Measures for Solving Semantic Similarity 

Problems 

 Author : Jorge Martinez-Gil, Jose F Aldana Montes 

   



14 
 

154 Title : Tag-based Retrieval of Images through Different Interfaces – A User 

Study 

 Author : Judit Bar-Ilan, Maayan Zhitomirsky-Geffet, Yitzchak Miller, Snunith 

Shoham 

   

  portal: Libraries and the Academy 

  Volume 12 Issue 3,  2012 

   

155 Title : Enduring Visions of Instruction in Academic Libraries: A Review of a 

Spirited Early Twentieth-Century Discussion 

 Author : Cheryl Gunselman, Elizabeth Blakesley 

   

156 Title : Performance-based Assessment in an Online Course: Comparing Different 

Types of Information Literacy Instruction 

 Author : Yvonne Mery, Jill Newby, Ke Peng 

   

157 Title : Implementing the Customer Contact Center: An Opportunity to Create a 

Valid Measurement System for Assessing and Improving a Library's 

Telephone Services 

 Author : Sarah Anne Murphy, Judith Cerqua 

   

158 Title : Incoming Graduate Students in the Social Sciences: How Much Do They 

Really Know About Library Research? 

 Author : Amalia Monroe-Gulick, Julie Petr 

   

  Program: electronic library and information systems 

  Volume 46 Issue 3,  2012 

   

159 Title : Library automation in sub Saharan Africa: case study of the University of 

Botswana 

 Author : Stephen Mudogo Mutula  

 Keywords: Botswana, Digital libraries, E-research, Library automation, Sub Saharan 

Africa, University libraries 

   

160 Title : OAIS functional model conformance test: a proposed measurement 

 Author : Paul Laughton  

 Keywords: Conformance, Data curation, Data management, OAIS functional model, 

Tests and testing 

   

161 Title : Resolving controlled vocabulary in DITA markup: a case example in 

agroforestry 

 Author : Thomas Zschocke  

 Keywords: Classification, Controlled vocabulary, DITA, Markup languages 

   

162 Title : Assessing the dynamic behavior of online Q&A knowledge markets: A 

system dynamics approach 

 Author : Mostafa Jafari, Roozbeh Hesamamiri, Jafar Sadjadi, Atieh Bourouni  

 Keywords: Google Answers (GA), Information exchange, Internet, Knowledge 

economy, Knowledge management, Strategy analysis, System dynamics 

(SD) 

   

 

 

 



15 
 

  Program: electronic library and information systems 

  Volume 46 Issue 4,  2012 

   

163 Title : State, adoption and use of ICTs by students and academic staff at Mzuzu 

 Author : University, Malawi 

   

164 Title : Mashups by Orchestration and Widget-based Personal Environments: Key 

Challenges, Solution Strategies, and an Application 

 Author : Ahmet Soylu, Felix Mödritscher, Fridolin Wild, Patrick De Causmaecker, 

Piet Desmet 

   

165 Title : Exploring the Further Integration of Machine Translation in English-

Chinese Cross Language Information Access 

 Author : Dan Wu, Daqing He 

   

166 Title : A UNIMARC bibliographic format database for ABCD 

 Author : Eustache Megnigbeto 

   

  Public Library Quarterly 

  Volume 31 Issue 2,  2012 

   

167 Title : Librarians' Leadership for Lifelong Learning 

 Author : Anne E. C. Norman 

   

168 Title : Data Rules: How Mapping Technology Drives Better Customer Service 

 Author : Marc Futterman & Judy Michaelson 

   

169 Title : Trading Spaces Mentoring Program: The Melding of Talent and 

Opportunity 

 Author : Colleen B. Eggett 

   

170 Title : Provo City Library: Building across a Century 

 Author : Gregory M. Nelson 

   

171 Title : Money and Leadership: A Study of Theses on Public School Libraries 

Submitted to the University of the Philippines' Institute of Library and 

Information Science 

 Author : Vernon R. Totanes 

   

  Public Library Quarterly 

  Volume 31 Issue 3,  2012 

   

172 Title : Public Libraries in the New Economy: Twenty-First-Century Skills, the 

Internet, and Community Needs 

 Author : Natalie Greene Taylor, Paul T. Jaeger, Abigail J. McDermott, Christie M. 

Kodama & John Carlo Bertot 

   

173 Title : Rural Public Libraries' Role in Community Economic Development 

 Author : Jeffrey W. Hancks 

   

174 Title : Strategies for the Development of Public Libraries: A Survey of Selected 

Public Libraries in Lagos State, Nigeria 

 Author : Jide Owoeye & Rita John-Okeke 



16 
 

   

175 Title : Knowledge and Attitude of Women to HIV/AIDS in a Farming Community 

in Southwestern Nigeria: Challenges for Public Libraries 

 Author : Iwok Nnah Shabi 

   

176 Title : Comparative Evaluation of Adolescents' Use of Public Libraries in the 

Nigerian States of Osun and Oyo 

 Author : O. F. Bamise & R. O. Oyedapo 

   

177 Title : The Transformation of Singapore's Public Libraries: A Case Study 

 Author : Durda Rajsic, Kristina Bucher & William Osei-Poku 

   

  Reference Services Review 

  Volume 40 Issue 4,  2012 

   

178 Title : Development of the Graduate Library User Education Series 

 Author : Lori Critz, Mary Axford, William Matthew Baer, Chris Doty, Heidi Lowe, 

Crystal Renfro 

   

179 Title : Working Together: Library and Writing Center Collaboration 

 Author : Elise Ferer 

   

180 Title : Information Seeking Behaviors of Music Students 

 Author : Kirstin Dougan 

   

181 Title : Mobile device ownership among international business students: a road to 

the ubiquitous library 

 Author : Yoo-Seong Song, Jong-Moon Lee 

   

182 Title : One-minute video: marketing your library to faculty 

 Author : Coleen Meyers Martin 

   

183 Title : Library Instruction and Information Literacy 2011 

 Author : Anna Marie Johnson, Claudene Sproles, Robert Detmering, Jessica L 

English 

   

  Science & Technology Libraries 

  Volume 31 Issue 3,  2012 

   

184 Title : Profiles in Science for Science Librarians: Henry Petroski, “America's Poet 

Laureate of Technology” 

 Author : Linda Martinez 

   

185 Title : Ocean Exploration: A Guide to Information Resources 

 Author : Judith B. Barnett 

   

186 Title : Four Decades of Materials are Used by Researchers in Mathematics: 

Evaluating Citations' Age and Publication Types in Mathematical Research 

 Author : Eugene Barsky 

 

 

 

  



17 
 

187 Title : Ensuring Chinese Engineering Graduate Students' Academic Success: A 

Study at the University of Oklahoma 

 Author : Yao Chen & Cecelia Brown 

   

  Bottom Line: Managing Library Finances, The 

  Volume 25 Issue 3,  2012 

   

188 Title : Running on empty: Is there a proctor in the house? 

 Author : Anthony McMullen 

   

189 Title : Library Leadership Column The Policy/Procedure Manual Part IV: Writing 

the Manual 

 Author : Gary Fitsimmons 

   

190 Title : Leading Results Innovation and Entrepreneurship 

 Author : Michael A Crumpton 

   

191 Title : Interviewing Efficiencies or Interviewing Efficiently? 

 Author : Terrance Luther Cottrell 

   

192 Title : The Importance of Maintaining Wish Lists 

 Author : Kirstin Steele 

   

193 Title : Cloud computing" in library automation. Benefits and drawbacks. 

 Author : Nuria Lloret Romero 

   

194 Title : Adequacy or inadequacy of budgets for University of Malawi Libraries 

(UML) 

 Author : Patrick Mapulanga 

   

195 Title : Structural adjustment policies, currency devaluation and liberalised 

exchange rate on library acquisitions in the University of Malawi Libraries 

 Author : Patrick Mapulanga 

   

 

  Electronic Library, The 

  Volume 30 Issue 5,  2012 

   

196 Title : Web-based library services in university libraries in India: An analysis of 

librarians’ perspective 

 Author : Madhusudhan Margam, Nagabhushanam V 

   

197 Title : Evaluating the Use of a Mobile Annotation System for Geography 

Education 

 Author : Dion Goh, Khasfariyati Razikin, Chei Sian Lee, Ee Peng Lim, Kalyani 

Chatterjea, Chew Hung Chang 

   

198 Title : IT self-efficacy and computer competence of LIS students 

 Author : Afrodite Malliari, Stella Korobili, Aspasia Togia 

   

199 Title : Flexible Access Control Framework for MARC Records 

 Author : Goran Sladic, Branko Milosavljevic, Dusan Ilija Surla, Zora Konjovic 

   



18 
 

200 Title : Cultural data and semantic technologies: teaching XML annotation through 

a guided problem-based learning approach 

 Author : Fotis Lazarinis 

   

201 Title : Metacognition and Web Credibility 

 Author : Andrew D Madden, Nigel Ford, Genevieve Gorrell, Barry Eaglestone, Peter 

G. Holdridge 

   

202 Title : Factors Affecting Use of the Social Software: TAM perspectives 

 Author : seonghee kim 

   

203 Title : From Website Log to Findability 

 Author : Jiann-Cherng Shieh 

   

204 Title : Semantic annotation and retrieval of documentary media objects 

 Author : Dimitris N. Kanellopoulos 

   

  Electronic Library, The 

  Volume 30 Issue 6,  2012 

   

205 Title : An analysis on the development of China Digital Library for Visual 

Impairment website 

 Author : Wei Zhang, Lirong Song, Chunming Li 

   

206 Title : An Analysis of American Academic Libraries Websites: 2000-2010 

 Author : Noa Aharony 

   

207 Title : E-books: review of research and writing during 2010 

 Author : Rajendra Madhavrao Kumbhar 

   

208 Title : The Use and Future of Electronic books in Academic Institutions in Nigeria 

 Author : Bassil Ebiwolate Posigha 

 

 

  

209 Title : Open Source Integrated Library Management Systems: Comparative 

Analysis of Koha and NewGenLib 

 Author : Manisha Singh, Gareema Sanaman 

   

210 Title : Investigating the Level of Desirability of Information (DI) at Libraries' 

Management Information System (MIS) in Iran 

 Author : Asefeh Asemi, Ali Akbari, Manouchehr Kheradmandnia, Abbas Farazi 

   

211 Title : Networked Library Services in a Research-intensive University 

 Author : Ahmed Taha 

   

212 Title : Cultural Information Resources Sharing: a review and empirical study in 

China 

 Author : Lihua Wang 

   

 

 

 

 

 



19 
 

  VINE 

  Volume 42 Issue 3/4,  2012 

   

213 Title : Knowledge Management in a French Research Community- A Case Study 

of GeCSO Congress 

 Author : Claude Paraponaris, Jean-Louis Ermine, Claude Guittard, Pascal Lièvre 

   

214 Title : Towards an architecture of organizational learning: Insights from French 

military aircrews 

 Author : Cécile Godé, Pierre Barbaroux 

   

215 Title : Diversity and knowledge sharing:an analysis of integration processes in 

Multinational Firms 

 Author : Virginie Jacquier-Roux, Claude Paraponaris 

   

216 Title : Multilevel effects of a method of expert’s knowledge transfer 

 Author : Martine Gadille, Julien Machado 

   

217 Title : Knowledge Communities: Towards a re-thinking of intergenerational 

knowledge transfer 

 Author : Kerstin Kuyken 

   

218 Title : Organizational Devices for Knowledge Management: Proposal for a 

crossover perspective between Knowledge Sciences and Communication 

Sciences 

 Author : Benoit LE BLANC, Jean-Luc BOUILLON 

   

219 Title : Building knowledge for innovation management: The experience of the 

Umanlab research team 

 Author : Valerie Chanal 

   

220 Title : Creativity and Knowledge Management 

 Author : Pierre Jean Saulais, Jean-Louis Ermine 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



20 
 

KEYWORD INDEX 

 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Academic libraries 7, 9, 136 

Accuracy 8 

Affective commitment 98 

Agility 102 

Archives 139 

Australia 101 

Bahrain 102 

Barriers to knowledge 
management implementation 96 

Bibliography 8 

Botswana 159 

Brazil 95 

Business analysis 94, 100 

Business improvement 95 

Business performance 95 

Case studies 101 

Classification 161 

Compound correlation model 11 

Computer usage 140 

Computers 140 

Conformance 160 

Controlled vocabulary 161 

Copyright 136 

Copyright law 136 

Corporate strategy 95 

Critical success factors 96, 102 

Data curation 160 

Data management 160 

Denmark 99 

Digital documents 136 

Digital images 12 

Digital libraries 138, 159 

Disjoint literature 11 

DITA 161 

Environment 100 

E-research 159 

Exploratory analysis 7 

Facebook 7 

Fit 94 

Google Answers (GA) 162 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 
NUMBERS 

Governance mechanisms 99 

Gulf region 96 

Half-life 10 

Health care 12 

Human resource management 
strategy 94 

Image retrieval 12 

Image seeking behaviour 12 

India 139 

Individual behaviour 97, 99 

Information exchange 162 

Information management 139 

Information retrieval 10, 12 

Information services 137 

Information technology strategy 94 

Information transfer 7 

Innovation 95, 102 

Innovativeness 95 

Institutional repositories 139 

Intelligent networks 6 

Interlink analysis 6 

Internet 8, 140, 162 

Internet usage 140 

Job mobility 9 

Job rotation 9 

Journals 10 

Knowledge 96, 100 

Knowledge acquisition 97 

Knowledge discovery 11 

Knowledge ecology 103 

Knowledge economy 97, 162 

Knowledge management 94, 95 

Knowledge management 
activities 102 

Knowledge management 
benefits 96 

Knowledge management 
initiatives 96 

Knowledge management 
strategy 94 

Knowledge resources 101 

Knowledge sharing 98 



21 
 
KEYWORDS ARTICLE 

NUMBERS 

Knowledge transfer 
97, 98, 99, 100, 
101 

Knowledge-sharing behaviour 99 

Knowledge-sharing hostility 99 

Learning 97 

Library automation 159 

Library management 9 

Library services 137 

Literature 11 

Management of IR 139 

Markup languages 161 

Medical imaging 12 

Medical personnel 12 

Modelling 94 

Nigeria 9 

OAIS functional model 160 

Online access 10 

OPAC 140 

Organizational enablers 102 

Organizational learning 103 

Organizational performance 102 

Organizational processes 100 

Perceived cost of knowledge 
sharing 98 

Performance 102 

Periodicals 8 

Persian Gulf states 96 

Persistence 10 

Personal knowledge 
management 103 

Personal knowledge network 103 

Personalization 103 

Postgraduates 140 

Progressive enhancement 137 

Project management 138 

Project methodologies 138 

Project plan development 138 

Project planning 138 

Public libraries 7 

Publishing 8 

R&D support infrastructure 6 

Reference 8 

Referencing 10 

KEYWORDS ARTICLE 

NUMBERS 

Relevance criteria 12 

Relevance judgement 12 

Responsive web design 137 

Rural background students 140 

Science parks 6 

Skills acquisition 9 

Skills flexibility 9 

Small to medium-sized 
organizations 101 

Social networks 7 

Strategic orientation 95 

Strategy 94, 95 

Strategy analysis 162 

Students 140 

Sub Saharan Africa 159 

System dynamics (SD) 162 

Taiwan 94 

Tests and testing 160 

Trust 98 

Trust in colleagues 98 

United Arab Emirates 96 

United Kingdom 6 

University libraries 159 

Urban background students 140 

URL citations 10 

User studies 140 

Vectors 11 

Visual databases 12 

Web site design 137 

Webometrics 6 

Worldwide web 10 

Yorkshire and the Humber 6 
 


